
D:\InSite\Files\CORP\Attachments\aff26d70-034d-4d60-b342-6a63d61f4d1d.doc 

DEPARTMENT OF ENGINEERING SERVICES 
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY SHEET 

August 21, 2012 
 
 
PROJECT: ADA Accessibility Ramps – Staples Street from Leopard Street to 

Six Points (Project No. 6300) BOND ISSUE 2004 
 
APPROVED: City Council Motion No. 2009-015 on January 20, 2009 
 
CONTRACTOR: SLC Construction, L.P. 
 P.O. Box 639 
 Conroe, TX 77305 
 
 Safeco Insurance Company of America 
  
  
 

TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT (January 20, 2009) $2,826,066.92 Motion No. 2009-015

25% Limit Amount $706,516.73

Change Order No. 1 (September 28, 2009) $4,545.25 Administrative Approval

Change Order No. 2 (October 30, 2009) $2,617.86 Administrative Approval

Change Order No. 3 (December 10, 2009) $6,458.31 Administrative Approval

Change Order No. 4 (January 12, 2010) $81,297.92 Motion No. 2010-008

Change Order No. 5 (March 19, 2010) $0.00 Administrative Approval

Change Order No. 6 (March 24, 2010) $0.00 Administrative Approval

Change Order No. 7 (March 30, 2010) $105,079.68 Motion No. 2010-067

Change Order No. 8 (August 21, 2012) $281,019.24 Motion No. M2012-___

TOTAL All Change Orders $481,018.26 17.02% < 25%

NEW CONTRACT PRICE $3,307,085.18

 


